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*** OFFSETS SHOWN ARE BASED OFF EDGE OF PAVEMENT.

20.0 RT.

+72.64

128.3 RT.

+75.57

132.4 RT.
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+17.45

39.7 LT.
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28.0 LT.

+18.72
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+19.30
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+33.84
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MATCH EXISTING SLOPE
1�"

RESURFACING

EDGE OF HMA

EXISTING PAVEMENT

EXIST. SLOPE

MATCH

(168 LBS/SQ YD)

HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX C, N50
(168 LBS/SQ YD)

INCIDENTAL HMA SURFACING

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL (SPECIAL)

(112 LBS/SQ YD)

LEVELING BINDER (MM), IL-9.5FG, N50

40’

20’20’

EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT

EXIST. HMA OVERLAY (1")

10’

I-55 ON RAMPS (B&D)

40’ (RAMP D)

84’ (RAMP B)
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40’
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EXIST. HMA OVERLAY (1")

10’

WIDTH (ON RAMPS)

EXIST. SHOULDER

28’-0" (OFF RAMPS)

(168 LBS/SQ YD)

HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX C, N50

(112 LBS/SQ YD)

LEVELING BINDER (MM), IL-9.5FG, N50

I-55 OFF RAMPS (A&C)

97’ (RAMP C)

50’ (RAMP A)


